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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:30:39PM

Assembly District 66

 325 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 11 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 8 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 42 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  386 

(8)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  378 

 269 LISA A. SOKOLOFF (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  269 

Unrecorded  109 

Assembly District 67

 13,650 PUBLIC COUNTER

 38 EMERGENCY

 645 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 248 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1,481 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,062 

(248)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  15,814 

 11,250 LISA A. SOKOLOFF (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ARTYOM TKECHENKO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BENJAMIN BALLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE ST JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE E. BAILEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOE CZERISKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCUS LATTIMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORM CHOMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL SIMENVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK SANTURUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE CLOUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE VILLANUEVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY VASSALLO (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,275 

Unrecorded  4,539 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:30:39PM

Assembly District 75

 27,465 PUBLIC COUNTER

 4 EMERGENCY

 1,235 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 604 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,435 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  31,743 

(604)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  31,139 

 22,861 LISA A. SOKOLOFF (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADRIAN PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN FLACKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR SMYLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES ZLATKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS WIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID K. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA ROSE SAMUELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE ROCKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES TAPOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME C. RENNERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SHOWALTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BLANCHFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 OLGA STATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVIA SHIPMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP SANDSTROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIKE CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  22,905 

Unrecorded  8,234 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:30:39PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 41,440 PUBLIC COUNTER

 42 EMERGENCY

 1,891 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 860 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 3,958 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  48,191 

(860)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  47,331 

 34,380 LISA A. SOKOLOFF (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADRIAN PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN FLACKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR SMYLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTYOM TKECHENKO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BENJAMIN BALLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES ZLATKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS WIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID K. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA ROSE SAMUELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE ROCKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE ST JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES TAPOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE E. BAILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME C. RENNERS (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOE CZERISKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SHOWALTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCUS LATTIMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BLANCHFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORM CHOMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 OLGA STATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVIA SHIPMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL SIMENVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP SANDSTROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIKE CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK SANTURUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE CLOUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE VILLANUEVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY VASSALLO (WRITE-IN)

 29 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:30:39PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

Total Votes  34,449 

Unrecorded  12,882 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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